© How to Order?
EMCJ:
Full Stainless Steel
Series Angle Valve
Order Example:
10: 3/8"
15: 1/2"
20: 3/4"
25: 1"
32:1-1/4"
40: 1-1/2"
50: 2"
40: cP40mm
50: cP50mm
50: cP50mm
50: cP50mm
63: cP63mm
63: cP63mm
80: cP80mm
100: Cl> 100mm
© Product Features
* Normal close full stainless steel angle valve, available
body:SS304,SS316
* Multiple seals are available for different medium
* Wide size range from 3/8" to 2"
Blank: NC Single Acting
D: Double acting
DC: NC Double Acting
S1: SS3 16
S2: SS304
(Note: The standard is no water-hammer type,
the water-hammer type can be customized.)
Blank: G
P:PT
T: NPT
EMCJ series full stainless steel angle valve, 3/8 port size, 40mm actuator size, NC single acting,
SS316 valve body, G thread, ERP code is: EMCJ-1040S1
© Main Dimension
SW
A1
Threaded type
© Specifications
High pressure
in installation
Size
Actuator
(mm)
DN10
40
50
DN15
40
50
DN20 50
DN25
50
63
DN32
63
80
100
63
DN40 80
100
63
DN50 80
100
D R
p (mm) (mm)
50.5 27 1/8"
62 34 1/8"
50.5 27 1/8"
62 34 1/8"
62 34 1/8"
62 34 1/8"